
Artist

Patricia Allen
Elizabeth Ashcroft
Lorraine Bubar
Jenni Buczko
Jerilynn Bush
David Butz 
Carter Chamberlain   
Natalie Ciccoricco 
Valerie P. Cohen
Nancy Crozier-Lynch
Jane Culp
Stephen Curl
Steve Emery
Chloe Fonda
Kit Gentry
Charlotte Gibb
Charlotte Gibb
Theresa Grams
Betty Hendrix
Susan Mae Hull
Marge Kraber 
John Lambert
Johanna McCormick
Katya McCulloch
James McGrew 
Tim McMeans
Ann Mendershausen
Judy Miller
Denise Oyama Miller
G. Dan Mitchell
Rachel Miura
Collin Murphy
Glenn Nelson
Penny Otwell
Sally Owens
Bonnie Peterson
Bonnie Peterson
Janice Pluma
Troy Poeschl
Jody Sears-Barbuta
Jeffrey Skelly
Jeffrey Skelly
Carol Steinberg
Kris Lael Temple
Andie Thrams
Andie Thrams
Erika Van Dewark
Chris Weiermiller
Rick Wheeler
Rick Whitacre
David Will
David Will
Michael Wooten
Samantha Zimmerman
Floy Zittin

Title

Sentinel
River of Words, Falling
El Capitan
Lower Yosemite Fall
Yosemite Bend
Happy Isles
Acorn
Yosemite Falls
Strip Growth, (Sierra Juniper)
Storm Over Mono Lake
Clearing Storm Over Lone Pine Mountain
That Fine Time Of Day
Lakeside Erratics
Half, Half Dome
Mount Watkins From Glacier Point
Bridalveil
Sentinels
Can You Hear Me Now
Cascade Creek
At One With The Valley
Yosemite Valley Revisited
The Captain’s Shroud
Spirit of the Valley
Rim Fire Survey
Above The Sentinel
Follow The Beauty
Half Dome Parking Garage
Cold Snap
Yosemite Reflections
Basalt Columns, Lichen, Autumn Plants
Afternoon at Tenaya Lake
Yosemite Radiance
Stone Bridge, Yosemite Valley
Bright Brothers
Sequoia Cone with Lichen
Glacier Survey Quadrangle
Transect - Measuring the Lyell Glacier
Vista
Head In The Clouds
Arches: The Gate Called Beautiful
The High Country
Highlights, A View From The Meadow
Yosemite Reflections Redux
Sentinel in Winter
Field Studies: Autumn Meadow
Field Studies: Moonlit Meadow
Half Dome
Lower Yosemite Falls
Vernal Falls Moonlight
While The Valley Sleeps
Winter Wonderland
Yosemite's First Snow
Yosemite Valley Lights
Pinecone From A Giant Sequoia
White Headed Woodpeckers

Medium

watercolor
altered books
paper cut
dye on silk
textile
etching aquatint
soapstone
mixed media, thread, found postcards
india ink
pastel
oil on board
watercolor
acrylic
mono print, collage
charcoal and  pastel pencil
archival pigment print
archival pigment print
oil on linen
watercolor
watercolor
oil on canvas
digital photograph
oil on canvas
reduction woodcut print
oil on linen on board
acrylic, pen & ink, smoked paper, birch panel
clay
soft pastel
textile
photograph
oil on canvas
acrylics, oil paint on board
digital photograph on aluminum
oil and acrylic on canvas
watercolor
mixed media on topographic map
embroidery on silk
acrylic
mixed media, walnut, maple, steel
oak, wax
pastel
oil
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
mixed media, paper over wood
mixed media, paper over wood
crystal glass
ink and watercolor
scratchboard, watercolor
photograph on metal
pastel
pastel
archival photograph
pen and ink, watercolor
watercolor on wood panel

Price*

$1,400
$900  

$2,950
NFS

$1,200
$200
 NFS
$120

$1,000
NFS

$2,200
$850

$2,300
$450

$1,200
$475
$475
$625
$790
$900
NFS
$400
$500
$400

$3,500
$2,500

$550
$1,675          

$800
$475
NFS
$450
$500

$2,850
$450
$600

$4,000
$1,195

NFS
$2,500
$1,700
$1,500

$425
$6,100

$580
$580

$2,800
$875

$2,100
$600

$6,000
$5,500

$450
$1,500

$350                            

   

Yosemite Renaissance 31
February 27th to May 1st, 2016

Yosemite Museum Gallery, Yosemite National Park
For information on artwork available for sale contact, info@yosemiterenaissance.org

*Price listed does not include 8% sales tax 


