Yosemite Renaissance 31

February 27th to May 1st, 2016

Artist	Title	Medium	Price*
Patricia Allen	Sentinel	watercolor	\$1,400
Elizabeth Ashcroft	River of Words, Falling	altered books	\$900
Lorraine Bubar	El Capitan	paper cut	\$2,950
Jenni Buczko	Lower Yosemite Fall	dye on silk	NFS
Jerilynn Bush	Yosemite Bend	textile	\$1,200
David Butz	Happy Isles	etching aquatint	\$200
Carter Chamberlain	Acorn	soapstone	NFS
Natalie Ciccoricco	Yosemite Falls	mixed media, thread, found postcards	\$120
Valerie P. Cohen	Strip Growth, (Sierra Juniper)	india ink	\$1,000
Nancy Crozier-Lynch	Storm Over Mono Lake	pastel	NFS
Jane Culp	Clearing Storm Over Lone Pine Mountain	oil on board	\$2,200
Stephen Curl	That Fine Time Of Day	watercolor	\$850
Steve Emery	Lakeside Erratics	acrylic	\$2,300
Chloe Fonda	Half, Half Dome	mono print, collage	\$450
Kit Gentry	Mount Watkins From Glacier Point	charcoal and pastel pencil	\$1,200
Charlotte Gibb	Bridalveil	archival pigment print	\$475
Charlotte Gibb	Sentinels	archival pigment print	\$475
Theresa Grams	Can You Hear Me Now	oil on linen	\$625
Betty Hendrix	Cascade Creek	watercolor	\$790
Susan Mae Hull	At One With The Valley	watercolor	\$900
Marge Kraber	Yosemite Valley Revisited	oil on canvas	NFS
John Lambert	The Captain's Shroud	digital photograph	\$400
Johanna McCormick	Spirit of the Valley	oil on canvas	\$500
Katya McCulloch	Rim Fire Survey	reduction woodcut print	\$400
James McGrew	Above The Sentinel	oil on linen on board	\$3,500
Tim McMeans	Follow The Beauty	acrylic, pen & ink, smoked paper, birch panel	\$2,500
Ann Mendershausen	Half Dome Parking Garage	clay	\$550
Judy Miller	Cold Snap	soft pastel	\$1,675 \$800
Denise Oyama Miller G. Dan Mitchell	Yosemite Reflections Basalt Columns, Lichen, Autumn Plants	textile	\$475
Rachel Miura	Afternoon at Tenaya Lake	photograph oil on canvas	NFS
Collin Murphy	Yosemite Radiance	acrylics, oil paint on board	\$450
Glenn Nelson	Stone Bridge, Yosemite Valley	digital photograph on aluminum	\$500
Penny Otwell	Bright Brothers	oil and acrylic on canvas	\$2,850
Sally Owens	Sequoia Cone with Lichen	watercolor	\$450
Bonnie Peterson	Glacier Survey Quadrangle	mixed media on topographic map	\$600
Bonnie Peterson	Transect - Measuring the Lyell Glacier	embroidery on silk	\$4,000
Janice Pluma	Vista	acrylic	\$1,195
Troy Poeschl	Head In The Clouds	mixed media, walnut, maple, steel	NFS
Jody Sears-Barbuta	Arches: The Gate Called Beautiful	oak, wax	\$2,500
Jeffrey Skelly	The High Country	pastel	\$1,700
Jeffrey Skelly	Highlights, A View From The Meadow	oil	\$1,500
Carol Steinberg	Yosemite Reflections Redux	oil on canvas	\$425
Kris Lael Temple	Sentinel in Winter	oil on canvas	\$6,100
Andie Thrams	Field Studies: Autumn Meadow	mixed media, paper over wood	\$580
Andie Thrams	Field Studies: Moonlit Meadow	mixed media, paper over wood	\$580
Erika Van Dewark	Half Dome	crystal glass	\$2,800
Chris Weiermiller	Lower Yosemite Falls	ink and watercolor	\$875
Rick Wheeler	Vernal Falls Moonlight	scratchboard, watercolor	\$2,100
Rick Whitacre	While The Valley Sleeps	photograph on metal	\$600
David Will	Winter Wonderland	pastel	\$6,000
David Will	Yosemite's First Snow	pastel	\$5,500
Michael Wooten	Yosemite Valley Lights	archival photograph	\$450
Samantha Zimmerman	Pinecone From A Giant Sequoia	pen and ink, watercolor	\$1,500
Floy Zittin	White Headed Woodpeckers	watercolor on wood panel	\$350

Yosemite Museum Gallery, Yosemite National Park